BUATAN MALAYSIA
ORDERING DETAILS
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
ESS1366 Weatherproof 13A Switched Socket Outlet
ESS1666 Weatherproof 15A Switched Socket Outlet
WUS1355 Weatherproof 13A Unswitched Socket Outlet
ESS1666/S Weatherproof 16A Switched Socket Outlet
Since 1989
Approved by:
For further enquires, please contact TEI Industries Sdn. Bhd.  via email to sales@time-era.com
ORDERING DETAILS
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
ED20 (S) 20A 2P Enclosed Isolator
ED32 (S) 32A 2P Enclosed Isolator
ED45 45A 2P Enclosed Isolator
ED63 63A 2P Enclosed Isolator
ET20 20A 3P+N Enclosed Isolator
ET32 32A 3P+N Enclosed Isolator
ET45 45A 3P+N Enclosed Isolator
ET63 63A 3P+N Enclosed Isolator
EF20 20A 4P Enclosed Isolator
EF32 32A 4P  Enclosed Isolator
EF45 45A 4P  Enclosed Isolator
EF63 63A 4P  Enclosed Isolator
• 100% Made in Malaysia
• Quality Tested
• Pure Copper & Fire Retardant Material
• Local Market Distribution: 200+ Dealers
in Malaysia incl. Sabah & Sarawak
• Export Market: United Kingdom -
Denmark – South Africa – Thailand –
Qatar - UAE Countries
• International Standard Compliance:
IEC 60947-3 & IEC 60529 (for IP66)
SIRIM
R